Nozzle Port for Cooling
  Shank for system head Unit: mm
 Shank for NA-62D, NA-66 Unit: mm   Conversion shank for system head
(NA-15X series) Unit: mm
Heater Tip/Heater Tool
Heater Tip/Heater Tool
This type of tool is custom order item
W (Tip thickness) × L (Tip length)
W:  1.5mm or longer at standard processing
  0.6mm or longer at step shape processing
* When complicated shapes or usage under severe condition is
required, it is recommend to consult us in advance, or conduct
a sample test before ordering.
 Reference shape
Dimensions (mm) Volume
 (mm3)
Guideline for boss
size (mm)
H H
CHT-20 2.0 3.0 0.38 0.62 0.7 1.8
CHT-30 3.0 4.0 0.57 2.11 1.2 2.1
CHT-40 4.0 5.0 0.76 5.02 1.7 2.5
CHT-50 5.0 6.0 0.95 9.78 2.3 2.6
CHT-60 6.0 7.0 1.15 17.10 2.9 2.8
Other heater tip shapes and materials are also available on custom order basis.
Multi-point simultaneous heater tip is available on custom order basis.